
Churches Together in Sudbury & District 
 

Accounts for the year 1st September 2022 to 31st August 2023 
  Income Expenses 

 General Fund   

By: Affiliation Donations (13) 510.00  

To: Ecclesiastical Insurance – Public Liability Renewal Premium   445.62 

 Annual Krystall Website fees  119.90 

 Rotary Christmas Tree Festival   18.00 

    

     Kettle & Fish   

By:       Kettle & Fish – Bankings less 10% to Dorcas Fund 4275.46  

To:         Catering supplies expenses    2085.64 

 Primo Coffee & Tea Ltd – Fairtrade coffee  165.00 

 St Johns Tradecraft – tea & sugar  29.50 

  Suffolk Road Church – use of premises on 33 Thursday mornings (11@ £25 & 22 @£35)   1045.00 

     

        Dorcas Fund   

By: Kettle & Fish – 10% of bankings 474.98  

To; To help family of 6 with enforced move of home & care of an elderly grandfather  150.00 

 To help family with funeral expenses  150.00 

    

 Future Vision   

By:    United Service offering – 22nd January 118.00  

To:   Future Vision – proceeds of United Service  118.00 

    

 Eden’s Project   

By: United Service offering – 16th October 61.00  

To: Eden’s Project – proceeds of United Service  61.00 

    

    Prayer Breakfasts   

By:          Excess of donations over cost of food ingredients  174.32  

To: Donations to organisations as requested by attenders  225.42 

         

 Events etc.   

By:  Contribution to cost of Sudbury Map advert – belated 50.00  

     .   

  ------------- ------------- 

  5663.76 4613.08 

    

By: Lloyds Bank – brought forward 31st August 2022 7313.52  

To: Lloyds Bank – carried forward 1st September 2023  8340.95 

  ------------- ------------ 

  £12977.28 £12954.03 

      

      
There is a difference in the 2 final figures that I have not managed to sort out but the 
actual balance in Lloyds is £8446.25. 

  

 We carried an excess forward last year for which it was not easy to account.   
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